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polll1# 5% 1 p 23 3 A &35 100202CSSR-V;100254CSSR-
V;100102HS3D-V;100103HS3D-V;100152HS3D-V;100153HS3D-
V;100154HS3D-V;100202HS3D-V;100203HS3D-V;100204HS3D-
V;100206HS3D-V;100208HS3D-V;100254HS3D-V; 100256HS3D-
V;100258HS3D-V;100304HS3D-V;100306HS3D-V; 100308HS3D-V;
100310HS3D-V;100355HS3D-V;100358HS3D-V;100406HS3D-
V;100408HS3D-V;100412HS3D-V;100415HS3D-V;100510HS3D-
V;100515HS3D-V;100520HS3D-V;100620HS3D-V -
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MicroPlex Coil System (MCS)
Platinum Complex Coils - 1 Diameter (18 System)

A5 HINE S (m) & & (cm)
180410CC-V 4 10
180512CC-V 5 12
180615CC-V 6 15
180717CC-V 7 17
180820CC-V 8 20
180923CC-V 9 23
181026CC-V 10 26
181128CC-V 11 28
181231CC-V 12 31
181332CC-V 13 32
181434CC-V 14 34
181639CC-V 16 39
181844CC-V 18 44
182050CC-V 20 50

Platinum Complex Coils - 1 Diameter (10 System)

A5 %INE S (m) & & (cm)
100204CC-V 2 4
100307CC-V 3 7
100410CC-V 4 10
100512CC-V 5 12
100615CC-V 6 15
100718CC-V 7 18
100820CC-V 8 20
100924CC-V 9 24

101026CC-V 10 26



Platinum Helical Coils - Soft (18 System)

350
180204HC-S-V
180208HC-S-V
180304HC-S-V
180308HC-S-V
180406HC-S-V
180410HC-S-V
180512HC-S-V
180615HC-S-V

Platinum Helical Coils - Regular (18 System)
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180520HC-R-V
180620HC-R-V
180730HC-R-V
180830HC-R-V
180930HC-R-V
181030HC-R-V
181230HC-R-V
181430HC-R-V
181630HC-R-V
181830HC-R-V
182030HC-R-V
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Platinum Helical Coils - Soft (10 System)

350
100202HC-S-V
100203HC-S-V
100204HC-S-V
100206HC-S-V
100208HC-S-V
100304HC-S-V
100306HC-S-V
100308HC-S-V
100310HC-S-V
100404HC-S-V
100406HC-S-V
100408HC-S-V
100410HC-S-V
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Platinum Helical Coils - Regular (10 System)
25 HINE S (mm) & & (cm)

100515HC-R-V 5 15
100520HC-R-V 5 20
100615HC-R-V 6 15
100620HC-R-V 6 20
100720HC-R-V 7 20
100730HC-R-V 1 30
100820HC-R-V 8 20
100830HC-R-V 8 30
100930HC-R-V 9 30
101030HC-R-V 10 30

Platinum Helical Coils - HyperSoft Coils (10 System)

A5 HNE S (mm) & A& (cm)
100201HS-V 2 1
100202HS-V 2 2
100203HS-V 2 3
100204HS-V 2 4
100206HS-V 2 6
100304HS-V 3 4
100306HS-V 3 6
100308HS-V 3 8
100404HS-V 4 4
100406HS-V 4 6
100408HS-V 4 8
100506HS-V 5 6
100508HS-V 5 8
100606HS-V 6 6
100608HS-V 6 8



Platinum Compass Framing Coils (18 System)

350
180409CM-V
180413CM-V
180511CM-V
180516CM-V
180612CM-V
180618CM-V
180721CM-V
180825CM-V
180928CM-V
181030CM-V
181134CM-V
181237CM-V
181339CM-V
181443CM-V
181648CM-V
181855CM-V
182060CM-V
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Platinum Compass Framing Coils (10 System)
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100203CMSR-V
100254CMSR-V
100304CMSR-V
100355CMSR-V
100408CMSR-V
100412CMSR-V
100510CMSR-V
100516CMSR-V
100612CMSR-V
100618CMSR-V
100721CMSR-V
100824CMSR-V
100928CMSR-V
101030CMSR-V

ENE JE (mm)
2
2.5

3

[S)
© oo -3 [=p) [=p} ol ol >~ >~ .
(S2]

fu—
[}

£ & (cm)
3

3.9
4
4.5
8
12
10
16
12
18
21
24
28
30



MicroPlex Cosmos Coils (18 System)

350
180619CS-V
180723CS-V
180827CS-V
180931CS-V
181036CS-V
181139CS-V
181243CS-V
181347CS-V
181451CS-V
181652CS-V
181859CS-V
182065CS-V
182263CS-V
182468CS-V

MicroPlex Cosmos Coils (10 System)
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100202CSSR-V
100254CSSR-V
100306CSSR-V
100408CSSR-V
100412CSSR-V
100515CSSR-V
100522CSSR-V
100618CSSR-V
100626CSSR-V
100722CSSR-V
100731CSSR-V
100825CSSR-V
100837CSSR-V
100933CSSR-V
101036CSSR-V
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MCS - VFC Coils

350
VFC030606-V
VFC030610-V
VFC030615-V
VFC061020-V
VFC061030-V
VFC101530-V
VFC101540-V
VFC152040-V
VFC152060-V

% 72 7 (mm)
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10 - 15
15 - 20
15 - 20

HyperSoft 3D (10 System)

35
100102HS3D-V
100103HS3D-V
100152HS3D-V
100153HS3D-V
100154HS3D-V
100202HS3D-V
100203HS3D-V
100204HS3D-V
100206HS3D-V
100208HS3D-V
100254HS3D-V
100256HS3D-V
100258HS3D-V
100304HS3D-V
100306HS3D-V
100308HS3D-V
100310HS3D-V
100355HS3D-V
100358HS3D-V
100406HS3D-V
100408HS3D-V
100412HS3D-V
100415HS3D-V
100510HS3D-V
100515HS3D-V
100520HS3D-V
100620HS3D-V
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MicroPlex Coil System (MCS)
Complex-3D Coils - 1 Diameter (18 System)
L1 ] RKHAfE(mm) KK(cm)
180410CC-V 4 10
| 180512CC-V - 12
| 180815CC-V @ 15
180717CC-V 7 17
180820CC-V 8 20
180823CC-V 9 23
181026CC-V 10 26
SR 112sccy 1 28
181231CC-V 12 31
| 181332CC-V 13 32
| 181434CC-V 14 34
| 181639CC-V 18 39
| 181844CC-V 18 44
1182050CC-V 20 50
Complex-3D Calls - 1 Diameter (10 System)
N IR A (mm) K R(cm)
‘ /100204CC-V 2 4
|/ 100307cCV 3 7
" 100410CC-V 4 10
| 100512CC-V 5 12
£66(1) 100815CC-V 6 15
| 100718CC-V 7 18
| 100820CC-V 8 20
|, 100824CC-V 9 24
101028CC-V 10 28
Helical Coils — Soft (18 System)
E1 3 R AHmm) & A(cm)
|180204HC-S-V 2 4
/ 180208HC-S-V 2 8
180304HC-S-V 3 4
180308HC-S-V 3 3
##D 180408HC-5.v 4 6
180410HC-S-V 4 10
. 180512HC-S-V 5 12
180815HC-S-V 8 15

A H(1)ZRAH R A OIVOAMCSVINS
A0H(2)Z B 44 K48 OHVOAHCSYINS
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Helical Coils — Reqular (18 System)

g AHELB(mm) & A(cm)
180520HC-R-V 5 20,

180820HC-R-V i 20

180730HC-R-V 7 30

180830HC-R-V 8 30

180830HC-R-V 9 30 ‘
181030HC-R-V 10 30 44
181230HC-R-V 12 30
181430HC-R-V 14 0
181630HC-R-V 16 0 /
181830HC-R-V 18 30 /

182030HC-R-V 20 a0’

Helical Coils — Soft (10 System)

o P A R(mm) KK (cm)

100202HC-8-V 2 2i

100203HC-5-V 2 3\

100204HC-S-V 2 4

100206HC-S-V 2 6
100208HC-S-V 2 8
100304HC-S-V 3 4
100306HC-S-V 3 8 442
100308HC-S-V 3 8 f
100310HC-S-V 3 10

100404HC-S-V 4 4

100406HC-S-V 4 8

100408HC-S-V 4 8 h
100410HC-S-V 4 10 }
H -R i)ﬁ
R RS AB@m) *X(cm) -
100515HC-R-V 5 15

100520HC-R-V 5 20 '

100615HC-R-V 6 15

100620HC-R-V 6 20
100720HC-R-V 7 0 i
100730HC-R-V 7 30
100820HC-R-V 8 20 /
100830HC-R-V 8 o /
100930HC-R-V F] 30 /

101030HC-R-V 10 30’



HyperSoft Coils (10 System) Compass Complex Coils (10 System)

TR RS AR(mm)  KA(cm) 1 RS LB(mm) & A(cm)
100201HS-V 2 1 100203CMSR-V 2 3
100202HS-V 2 2 100254CMSR-V 25 35
100203HS-V 2 3 100304CMSR-V 3 4
100204HS-V 2 4 100355CMSRV 35 45
100208HS-V 2 6 100408CMSR-V 4 8
100304HS-V 3 4 100412CMSRV . 4 12
100306HS-V 3 6 100510CMSR-V 5 10
HH(2)

£8(2) 100308HS-V 3 8 100516CMSR-V 5 16 ;\
100404HS-V 4 4 100612CMSR-V 6 12 l\!
100406HS-V 4 6 100618CMSR-V 6 18

\ 100408HS-V 4 8 100721CMSR-V 7 21 )/‘
100506HS-V 5 6 100824CMSR-V 8 24 9
100508HS-V 5 8 100928CMSR-V 9 28
100606HS-V 6 6 101030CMSRV 10 0!
100608HS-V 6 8

Cosmos Complex Coils (18 System)

Compass Complex Coils (18 System) -4 EHAE(mm) KA(m)
oy AW AL(mm) KA (cm) 180619CS-V 8 19
180409CM-V 4 9 180723CS-V 7 2
180413CM-V 4 13 180827CS-V 3 27
180511CM-V 5 1" 180931CS-V 9 31
180516CM-V 5 16 181036CS-V 10 %
180612CM-V 6 12 181139CS-V 1 39
180618CM-V 8 18 181243CS-V 12 43
180721CM-V 7 21 181347CSV 13 q T

/ 180825CM-V 3 2% 181451CS-V 14 51

£%(2) 180926CM-V 9 28 181652CS-V 16 52

| 181030cM-v 10 30 181859CS-V 18 59

\ 181134CM-V 1 9 182085CS-V 20 65
181237CM-V 12 37 182263CS-V 2 63
181339CM-V 13 39 182468CS-V 24 68
181443CM-V 14 43
181648CM-V 16 48
\1s1ssscu-v 18 55
182060CM-V 20 60
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Cosmos Complex Coils (10 System)

b4 A HHAR(mm) KA (cm)
100308CSSR-V 3 8
100408CSSR-V 4 8
100412CSSR-V el 12
100516CSSR-V 5 15
100522CSSR-V 5 22
100618CSSR-V 6 18

4 #(3) 100626CSSR-V 6 26
100722CSSR-V 7 2
100731CSSR-V 7 N
100825CSSR-V 8 25
100837CSSR-V 8 37
100833CSSR-V 9 33
101036CSSR-V 10 36
VEC Coils
L4 A HE®Emm) &KA(m)
VFC030606-V 3-6 6
VFC030610-V 3-8
VFC030615-V 3-8
VFC081020-V 6-10

49(4) VFC081030-V 6-10
VFC101530-V 10-15
VFC101540-V 10-15
VFC152040-V 15-20
VFC152060-V 15-20
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